See LUraer 101 ploplotdd oLITEUUIE T = gy=— =777

1, Brina [2¢Josep h . hereby request station time as follows:
FEDERAL CANDIDATE
IDENTIFY CANDIDATE TYPE B
STATE OR LOCAL CANDIDATE

ALL QUESTIONS/BLOCKS MUST BE COMPLETED

Candidate name:

Bill Fitzpalerck
Authorized committee:
r{’zlﬁfr&'{’fla[‘ Qf Tke [DEDﬁLL

Agency requesting time (and contact information):

[ Iwva Ml

Candidate’s political party:
rﬁé‘,ﬂubl read)

Office sought (no acronyms or abbreviations):

Dtrict AHvoay
Date of election: |17L_| General

1117[2%

Treasurer of candidate’s authorized committee:

If)’l(/l-'l I/'\,&'»téé o I =

The undersigned represents that:
(1) the payment for the broadcast time requested has been furnished by (check one box below):
rjl the candidate listed above who is a legally qualified candidate, or

[:I the authorized committee of the legally qualified candidate listed above;

(2) this station is authorized to announce the time as paid for by such person or entity; and
(3) this station has disclosed its political advertising policies, including applicable classes and rates, discount, promotion

and other sales practices (not applicable to federal candidates).

THIS STATION DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE OR PERMIT DISCRIMINATION ON THE BASIS OF RACE OR ETHNICITY
IN THE PLACEMENT OF ADVERTISING.

Candidate/Committee/Agency Station Representative

Signature: Signaturg:

Name: 6{‘ racvl fo TUEG,P}'\ Name: &(”g J8) o‘)-hﬁ&ZZK

Date of Request to Purchase Ad Time: {0 /3 /2_ ‘5 Date of Station Agreement to Sell Time: ‘0/3 / 23




Federal Candidate Certification:

The undersigned hereby certifies that the broadcast matter to be aired pursuant to this disclosure either (1) does not refer
to an opposing candidate or, if it does, (2) contains a clearly identifiable photograph or similar image of the candidate

for a duration of at least four seconds and a simultaneously displayed printed statement identifying the candidate, that
the candidate approved the broadcast and that the candidate and/or the candidate’s authorized committee paid for the
broadcast or if radio programming, contains a personal audio statement by the candidate that identifies the candidate,
the office being sought and that the candidate has approved the broadcast.

Candidate/Authorized Committee/Agency

Signature:
Name:
Date:
TO BE COMPLETED BY STATION ONLY
Ad submitted to Station? Yes Ej No Date ad received: lo i 3 I Z 3
Note: Must have separate PB>t9 Forms for each version of the ad (i.e., for every ad with differing copy).
Federal candidate certification signed (above): I:] Yes I: No :I N/A
Disposition:

D Accepted

I: Accepted IN PART (e.g., ad copy not yet received to determine sponsor ID)*
|:I Rejected - provide reason:

*Upload partially accepted form, then promptly upload updated final form when complete.

Date and nature of follow-ups, if any (e.g., insufficient sponsor ID tag):

Contract #: | Station Call Letters: | Date Received/Requested:
e R g 095 | RGN e TIO[3(3
Est. #: '_ Statjon Location: Run S_tart and End Dates:
ACapSe) [l SN ' 1\14

Upload order, this form and invoice (or traffic systém print-out) or other documents reflecting this transaction to the OPIF or
use this space to document schedule of time purchased, when spots actually aired, the rates charged and the classes of time
purchased or attach separately. If station will not upload the actual times spots aired until an invoice is generated, the name
of a contact person who can provide that information immediately should be placed in the “Terms and Disclosures” folder in

the OPIF.




10/3/2023

ADVERTISER: Fltzpatrick For County DA
CAMPAIGN: 2023-10/8-11/14 Radio
FLIGHT DATES:10/08/23 - 11/04/23
MARKET: Syracuse

DEMO: P 25-54

Please note, 10/08 is not a Monday start week (start on Sunday).

Radio - Syracuse

ORDER
REV: 0
ORDER #: ESPN202310031458765

VENDOR: HSPNAMMM=SY¥R
ATTN: Carrie J. Wojtaszek

carrie@galaxymediapariners.com

W2~

MODONEY MARKETING GROUF

ZE—E Time Period Len Gross Net Daypart Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th
umber Days Rate Rate 10/08 1009 10/10 10/11 1012 1013 10/14 10/15 10/16 10/17 10/18 10/19
1 O oty @ =30 $11.00 $935 AM 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 i
2 e u. @ $12.00 $1020 MD 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1

3 e 30 $13.00 $11.05 PM 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1

4 Sy 130 $13.00 $11.05 DA 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

5 SOOI IR0 30 $13.00 $11.05 WD 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

6 10:00A o 3:00P .39 $500 $425  S2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
7 3:00P to 7:00P 30 $5.00 $425  S3 0 0 0 0 o 0 1 0 0o 0 . 0o 0
8 700P 10 12:00A 39 $5.00 $425  S4 o o o o o o 1 0o ©0 0 0 ©
0o 2 3 s 5 4 3 o 2 3 5 5

generated by GaleForceMedia

Mooney Marketing Group

1/6



10/3/2023

ADVERTISER: Fltzpatrick For County DA
CAMPAIGN: 2023-10/8-11/14 Radio
FLIGHT DATES:10/08/23 - 11/04/23
MARKET: Syracuse

DEMO: P 25-54

Radio - Syracuse

ORDER #: ESPN202310031458765
VENDOR: ESPN AM/FM - SYR

ATTN: Carrie J. Wojtaszek

carrie@galaxymediapartners.com

ORDER
REV: 0

MOONEY MARKETING GROUP

Line Time Period Len Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu
Number Days 1020 1021 1022 1023 1024 10725 10726 1027 1028 10/29 10/30 10/31
1 6:00A 10 J000A 130 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1
2 10:00A 10 3:00P 30 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1

3 JPLoTOR 30 1 0o 0 1 11 1 1 o o 1 1
4 Q0 TE 30 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
5 S:00A 0 1 Z0A 30 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
6 10:00A 10 3:00P 39 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

7 3:00P o 7:00P 30 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

8 700P 10 12:00A 39 0 1 0 0 0 . 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
4 3 0 2 3 5 5 4 3 0 2 3

generated by GaleForceMedia

Mooney Marketing Group

2/6



10/3/2023

ADVERTISER: Fltzpatrick For County DA
CAMPAIGN: 2023-10/8-11/14 Radio
FLIGHT DATES:10/08/23 - 11/04/23
MARKET: Syracuse

DEMO: P 25-54

Radio - Syracuse

ORDER
REV: 0
ORDER #: ESPN202310031458765
VENDOR: ESPN AM/FM - SYR
ATTN: Carrie J. Wojtaszek
carrie@galaxymediapartners.com

Line Time Period Len We Th Fr Sa Tot Gross Net
Number Days 11/01 11/02 11/03 11/04 Spots Cost Cost

1 6:00A 10 THO0A 130 1 1 0 0 16 $176.00 $149.60

2 10:008 10 300F 30 1 1 1 0 16  $192.00 $163.20

3 HIORO0 30 1 1 1 0 20 $260.00 $221.00

4 6002, w«wcmm 30 1 1 1 0 12 $15600 $132.60

5 SOOI ITA 30 1 1 1 0 12 $156.00 $132.60

6 1000410 3:00P 39 0 0 0 1 4 $2000 $17.00

7 SRR EIOE 30 0 0 0 1 4 $2000 $17.00

8 70010 12:00A 39 0 0 0 1 4 %.o.oo $17.00

5 s 4 3 88 $L000.00 $850.00

generated by GaleForceMedia

MOGONEY MARKETING BROUP

Mooney Marketing Group
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10/3/2023

ADVERTISER: Fltzpatrick For County DA
CAMPAIGN: 2023-10/8-11/14 Radio
FLIGHT DATES:10/08/23 - 11/04/23

MARKET: Syracuse

DEMO: P 25-54

Weekly Totals

Week Gross Cost Net Cost Spots

10/08
10/09
10/10
10/11
10/12
10/13
10/14
10/15
10/16
10/17
10/18
10/19
10/20
10/21
10/22
10/23
10/24
10/25
10/26 ..
10727
10/28
10/29 |
10/30
10/31

generated by GaleForceMedia

$0.00
$24.00

$36.00

$62.00
$62.00
$51.00
$15.00
$0.00
$24.00
$36.00
$62.00
$62.00
$51.00
$15.00
$0.00
$24.00
$36.00
$62.00
$62.00
$51.00
$15.00
$0.00
$24.00
$36.00

$0.00
$20.40
$30.60
$52.70
$52.70
$43.35
$12.75
$0.00
$20.40
$30.60
$52.70
$52.70
$43.35
$12.75
$0.00
$20.40
$30.60
$52.70
$52.70
$43.35
$12.75
$0.00
$20.40
m_wo.mo

0

2
3
5
5
4
3
0
2
3
5
5
4
3
0
2
3
5
5
4
3
0
2
3

ORDER
REV: 0
ORDER #: ESPN202310031458765
VENDOR: ESPN AM/FM - SYR
ATTN: Carrie J. Wojtaszek
carrie@galaxymediapartners.com

MOONEY MARKETING GROUP

Mooney Marketing Group
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10/3/2023

Week Gross Cost Net Cost Spots

11/01
11/02
11/03
11/04
Total

generated by GaleForceMedia

$62.00
$62.00
$51.00
$15.00
$1,000.00

$52.70
$52.70
$43.35
$12.75
$850.00

5
5

88
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10/3/2023

. ORDER
ADVERTISER: Fltzpatrick For County DA REV: 0

CAMPAIGN: 2023-10/8-11/14 Radio
FLIGHT DATES:10/08/23 - 11/04/23 SRDERSESFLZ02SI 003 A0S
VENDOR: ESPN AM/FM - SYR .
MARKET: Syracuse . . MOONEY MARKETING GROUE
ATTN: Carrie J. Wojtaszek
DEMO: P 25-54

carrie@galaxymediapartners.com

Mooney Marketing Group

Monthly Totals

Month Gross Cost Net Cost Spots

October, 2023 $750.00  $637.50 66

November, 2023  $250.00 $21250 22
Total $1,000.00 $850.00 88

Campaign Comments:

Vendor Comments:

Vendor Approval: 10/03/23 11:05 AM

Legal Disclaimer:
Traffic instructions

100% - FITZOCT23A30 - FITZPATRICK FOR THE PEOPLE 9-23 30 CUT 1

generated by GaleForceMedia 6/6



