See Order for proposed scriedule	, hereby request station time as follows:
Brian ReJoseph	, nereby request station time as follows:
IDENTIFY CANDIDATE TYPE	FEDERAL CANDIDATE STATE OR LOCAL CANDIDATE

ALL QUESTIONS/BLOCKS	MUST BE COMPLETED
Candidate name: Bill Fitzpatrick	
Authorized committee: Fitzpatrick For The Peop	le
Agency requesting time (and contact information):	
N/A MM6	
Candidate's political party: Republican	
Office sought (no acronyms or abbreviations): District Attorney Date of election:	General Primary
Treasurer of candidate's authorized committee: Barry Welss	
The undersigned represents that: (1) the payment for the broadcast time requested has been furnithe the candidate listed above who is a legally qualified cardidate the authorized committee of the legally qualified candidate. (2) this station is authorized to announce the time as paid for because of the station has disclosed its political advertising policies, included and other sales practices (not applicable to federal candidate.) THIS STATION DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE OR PERMIT DISCRIMINATE OR PERMIT DISCRIMINATE.	didate, or date listed above; y such person or entity; and duding applicable classes and rates, discount, promotion tes). RIMINATION ON THE BASIS OF RACE OR ETHNICITY
Candidate/Committee/Agency	Station Representative
Signature: BADAL Name: Brown De Toseph	Signature:
Name: Brown De Tuseph	Name: Carrie Wojtaszek
Date of Request to Purchase Ad Time: $10/3/23$	Date of Station Agreement to Sell Time: $10/3/23$

to an opposing candidate or, if it does, (2) for a duration of at least four seconds and	broadcast matter to be aired pursuant to the contains a clearly identifiable photograph of a simultaneously displayed printed statement the candidate and/or the candidate's ins a personal audio statement by the candidate has approved the broadcast.	ent identifying the candidate, that a authorized committee paid for the
Candidate/Authorized Committee/A	agency	
Signature:		
Name:		
Date:		
ТО	BE COMPLETED BY STATION ON	LY
Ad submitted to Station? Yes	No Date ad received: _	1013123
Note: Must have separate PB-19 Form	ns for each version of the ad (i.e., for e	very ad with differing copy).
	oove). Yes No	N/A
Federal candidate certification signed (ab	los Los	<u> </u>
Disposition:		
Accepted	() () () () () () () () () ()	*
Accepted IN PART (e.g., ad copy	not yet received to determine sponsor ID)	
Rejected – provide reason:		
*Upload partially accepted form, then pro	omptly upload updated final form when co	mpiete.
Date and nature of follow-ups, if any (e.g	., insufficient sponsor ID tag):	
Date and nature of follow open, a stry to 5		
	Station Call Letters:	Date Received/Requested:
Contract #: 6098028 0989	000000 - AM	10/3/23
Est. #:	Station Location: SUVACUSE, NY	Run Start and End Dates:
use this space to document schedule of t	affic system print-out) or other documents time purchased, when spots actually aired, will not upload the actual times spots aired t information immediately should be placed	funtil an invoice is generated, the name

CAMPAIGN: 2023-10/8-11/14 Radio ADVERTISER: Fltzpatrick For County DA

FLIGHT DATES:10/08/23 - 11/04/23

DEMO: P 25-54 **MARKET:** Syracuse

> ORDER REV: 0

ORDER #: ESPN202310031458765 VENDOR: ESPN AMEM-SYR

carrie@galaxymediapartners.com / M ATTN: Carrie J. Wojtaszek

Please note, 10/08 is not a Monday start week (start on Sunday).

Radio - Syracuse

:	8	7	6	ហ	4	ω	2	1	Line Number
	7:00P to 12:00A Sa	3:00P to 7:00P Sa	10:00A to 3:00P Sa	6:00A to 12:00A M T W R F	6:00A to 7:00P M T W R F	3:00P to 7:00P M T W R F	10:00A to 3:00P M T W R F	6:00A to 10:00A M T W R F	Time Period Days
	:30	:30	:30	:30	:30	:30	:30	:30	Len
	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$12.00	\$11.00	Gross Rate
	\$4.25	\$4.25	\$4.25	\$11.05	\$11.05	\$11.05	\$10.20	\$9.35	Net Rate
	S4	S3	S2	WD	DA	PM	MD	AM	Daypart
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Su 10/08
2	0	0	0	0	0	-	0	н	Mo 10/09
3	0	0	0	0	0	1	ŭ	1	Tu 10/10
5	0	0	0	_	1	1	_	1	We 10/11
5	0	0	0	н	1	1	H	1	Th 10/12
4	0	0	0	1	1	1	-	0	Fr 10/13
ω	1	۳	1	0	0	0	0	0	Sa 10/14
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Su 10/15
2	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	Mo 10/16
ω	0	0	0	0	0	,_	-	1	Tu 10/17
Uī	0	0	0	-	1	1	-	1	We 10/18
υı	0	0	0	-	1	_	-	1	Th 10/19

Mooney Marketing Group

ADVERTISER: Fltzpatrick For County DA CAMPAIGN: 2023-10/8-11/14 Radio

MARKET: Syracuse FLIGHT DATES:10/08/23 - 11/04/23

DEMO: P 25-54

ORDER REV: 0

ORDER #: ESPN202310031458765 **VENDOR:** ESPN AM/FM - SYR ATTN: Carrie J. Wojtaszek

carrie@galaxymediapartners.com



Radio - Syracuse

	œ	7	6	ST.	4	ω	2	1	Line Number
	7:00P to 12:00A Sa	3:00P to 7:00P Sa	10:00A to 3:00P Sa	6:00A to 12:00A M T W R F	6:00A to 7:00P M T W R F	3:00P to 7:00P M T W R F	10:00A to 3:00P M T W R F	6:00A to 10:00A M T W R F	Time Period Days
	:30	:30	:30	:30	:30	:30	:30	:30	Len
4	0	0	0	-	1	ı	1	0	Fr 10/20
ω	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	Sa 10/21
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Su 10/22
2	0	0	0	0	0	-	0	1	Mo 10/23
ω	0	0	0	0	0	ш	1	1	Tu 10/24
ъ	0	0	0	-	1	1	1	1	We 10/25
ъ	0	0	0	-	1	_	-	1	Th 10/26
4	0	0	0	_	1	1	щ.	0	Fr 10/27
ω	1	-	1	0	0	0	0	0	Sa 10/28
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Su 10/29
2	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	Mo 10/30
3	0	0	0	0	0	1	-	1	Tu 10/31

Mooney Marketing Group

generated by GaleForceMedia

CAMPAIGN: 2023-10/8-11/14 Radio ADVERTISER: Fltzpatrick For County DA

MARKET: Syracuse FLIGHT DATES:10/08/23 - 11/04/23

DEMO: P 25-54

REV: 0 ORDER

ORDER #: ESPN202310031458765 **VENDOR:** ESPN AM/FM - SYR

carrie@galaxymediapartners.com ATTN: Carrie J. Wojtaszek



Radio - Syracuse

	œ	7	6	v	4	ω	2	-	Line Number
	7:00P to 12:00A Sa	3:00P to 7:00P Sa	10:00A to 3:00P Sa	6:00A to 12:00A M T W R F	6:00A to 7:00P M T W R F	3:00P to 7:00P M T W R F	10:00A to 3:00P M T W R F	6:00A to 10:00A M T W R F	Time Period Days
	:30	:30	:30	:30	:30	:30	:30	:30	Len
5	0	0	0	H	1	н	-	ъ	We 11/01
л	0	0	0	μ.	1	-	-	1	Th 11/02
4	0	0	0	-	1	н	1	0	Fr 11/03
ω	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	Sa 11/04
88	4	4	4	12	12	20	16	16	Tot Spots
\$1,000.00 \$850.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$156.00	\$156.00	\$260.00	\$192.00	\$176.00	Gross Cost
\$850.00	\$17.00	\$17.00	\$17.00	\$132.60	\$132.60	\$221.00	\$163.20	\$149.60	Net Cost

Mooney Marketing Group

generated by GaleForceMedia

CAMPAIGN: 2023-10/8-11/14 Radio ADVERTISER: Fltzpatrick For County DA

MARKET: Syracuse FLIGHT DATES:10/08/23 - 11/04/23

DEMO: P 25-54

Weekly Totals

10/08

\$0.00

0

\$24.00

2

\$62.00 \$36.00

ы

ហ

\$30.60 \$20.40 \$0.00

ω

Week Gross Cost Net Cost Spots

10/14 10/13 10/12 10/11 10/10 10/09

\$15.00 \$51.00 \$62.00

\$12.75 \$43.35 \$52.70 \$52.70

ω 4

10/15

\$0.00

\$0.00

10/17 10/16

10/18

10/19

\$62.00 \$62.00 \$36.00 \$24.00

\$52.70 \$52.70 \$30.60 \$20.40

\$15.00 \$51.00

\$12.75 \$43.35

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$36.00 \$24.00

> ORDER REV: 0

ORDER #: ESPN202310031458765 **VENDOR:** ESPN AM/FM - SYR carrie@galaxymediapartners.com ATTN: Carrie J. Wojtaszek



generated by GaleForceMedia

\$36.00 \$24.00

\$30.60 \$20,40 10/29 10/28 10/27 10/26 10/25 10/24 10/23 10/22 10/21 10/20

\$0.00

\$0.00

0 ω

\$15.00 \$51.00 \$62.00 \$62.00

\$12.75 \$43.35 \$52,70 \$52.70 \$30.60 \$20.40

> 4 ហ IJ ω 2 0 W 4 ū Ŋ ω 2 0

10/30 10/31

Mooney Marketing Group

Total	11/04	11/03	11/02	11/01	Week	10/3/2023
E	4	ω	2	1	<u>~</u>	023
\$1,000.00	\$15.00	\$51.00	\$62.00	\$62.00	Gross Cost	
\$850.00	\$12.75	\$43.35	\$52.70	\$52.70	Net Cost	
88	ω	4	· G	. сл	Spots	

ADVERTISER: Flz:patrick For County DA CAMPAIGN: 2023-10/8-11/14 Radio

FLIGHT DATES:10/08/23 - 11/04/23 MARKET: Syracuse

DEMO: P 25-54

ORDER

ORDER #: ESPN202310031458765 **VENDOR:** ESPN AM/FM - SYR REV: 0

carrie@galaxymediapartners.com ATTN: Carrie J. Wojtaszek



Mooney Marketing Group

Monthly Totals

Total	November, 2023	October, 2023	Month
\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	Gross Cost
\$850.00	\$212.50	\$637.50	Net Cost
88	22	66	Spots

Campaign Comments:

Vendor Comments:

Ve
ndo
or Approva
ppr
VOV
#
1
1
000
3/2
10/03/23 11:05 AN
1:0
5 A

<u>Legal Disclaimer:</u>

Traffic instructions

100% - FITZOCT23A30 - FITZPATRICK FOR THE PEOPLE 9-23 30 CUT 1